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Vaschieri Lorenzo MOD. C35 CMR

Manure spreader with front turbine

Parameters
Name
Minimum HP
Rotor Diameter
Height
Wheelbase
Width
Length

Capacity (m3)

Description

Approved total load capacity:40 quintals

Power requirement: HP 30

Body length:m. 2,5

Height spondem. 0,75

Roadway m. 1,25

Maximum footprint m. 1,50

Impellerm. 1

Spreading width up to:m. 0.8/4,00

Semi-new tires guaranteed 10.0/75 - 15.3 11.5/80 - 15.3
WeightKg. 950

Company seat

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Sales

+34 667 954 677
info@agrohof.com

https://agrohof.com/sku/v167-11200

Unit

30 hp
1000 mm
1500 mm
700 cm
1350 mm
3000 mm

1.8 m3
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